
DATES FOR THE DIARY 

BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 2ND MAY 

CORONATION BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 8TH MAY 

Year 6 SATS Week Tuesday 9th May—Friday 12th May 

Year 1 Windsor Castle Trip Friday 12th May  

Year 5 Rhos Residential Meeting Wednesday 17th May @ 6.00pm 

Triple Thank You & Triple Star Tea Party Friday 26th May 

HALF TERM MONDAY 29TH MAY—FRIDAY 2ND JUNE 

Year 4 Test Week Monday 5th June  -  Friday 9th June 

Year 1 Phonic Screening Monday 12th June  -  Friday 16th June 

Sports Day Wednesday 21st June  - Rec & KS1 -AM & KS2 -PM 

Junior Music Festival  Tuesday 27th June 

Year 4 Oakwood Residential Wednesday 28th June– Friday 30th June 

Friends Summer Fair Saturday 1st July  

Reserve Sports Day Wednesday 5th July 

Class Transition Days Wednesday 5th July (AM) & Thursday 6th July (PM) 

Annual Report Day Friday 14th July 

End of Term ‘Open Door’ Parent Evening Monday 17th July  -  3.30pm-5pm 

Year 6 Leavers’ Festival Wednesday 19th July @ 6pm for 6.30pm. 

Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly Friday 21st July (time TBC) 

This week’s Triple Thank You and Triple Star Awards 

Clothilde Lefebvre -  Y6 Triple Thank You 

Miles Campbell -  Y5 Triple Thank You 


